
Elu Parimad Aastad

Tartu, 28.12.2024

Category

U15 2009->
Pairing master Weight class

41kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Eduard Makarenko Rakvere SK
2:22

02
GS 10:2

43 LL
 1  4  0  1  10 2

2 Gleb Galat Võru Spordikool
GS 10:0

41 LL
GS 10:0

43
 2  8  0  2  20 1

3 Sergei Medvid Rakvere SK
LL

1:08

11
0:48

02
 0  1  0  0  2 3
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